PLAN CONTACTS

If you need to reach our plan providers, here is their contact information:

Plan Type

Blue Shield Trio HMO

Blue Shield Access+
HMO

Blue Shield PPO HDHP

Kaiser HMO Plan

Cigna Dental HMO &
PPO

VSP Vision

FSA

Employee
Assistance Program

Life Insurance

Voluntary AD&D

Supplemental Medical

Retirement

Identity Theft
Protection

Legal
Pet Insurance

Travel Assistance

Medicare

SGIA Medicare
Solutions

Health Rights

Provider

Blue Shield of
CA

Blue Shield of
CA

Blue Shield of
CA

Kaiser
Permanente

Cigna

VSP Vision
Care

Inspira
Financial

Optum

Unum

Zurich

Voya

TIAA

Allstate

ARAG
Nationwide

Zurich

Medicare

Lucy Parker

Centers for
Health Rights

Phone
Number

855-829-3566

855-599-2657

855-599-2657

800-464-4000

800-244-6224

800-877-7195

844-729-3539

800-234-5465

866-679-3054
866-841-4771

877-236-7564

800-842-2776

800-789-2720

800-247-4184
855-874-4944
800-555-0870

1-800-
MEDICARE (1-
800-633-4227)

(626) 658-2931

213-383-4519

Website

www.bscaplan.com/wrgh17

www.bscaplan.com/wrgh17

www.bscaplan.com/wrgh17

www.kp.org

www.cigna.com

WWW.VSp.com

www.InspiraFinancial.com

www.liveandworkwell.com

www.unum.com

www.zurichna.com

https://presents.voya.com/EBRC/Clare

mont

www.tiaa-cref.org

www.myaip.com

www.ARAGLegalCenter.com

petinsurance.com/Claremont

www.zurichna.com

www.medicare.gov

chcsbce.org

Policy No.

HMOX0002
HMOX0001
PPOX0001
101582
3340182
40161144

N/A

claremontcolle
ges

442162
GTU -5091313

Claremont

Select the
institution of
your
employment

The Claremont
Colleges

18437CC3
Claremont

GTU-5091313

N/A

N/A

N/A
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https://www.bscaplan.com/wrgh17
https://www.bscaplan.com/wrgh17
https://www.bscaplan.com/wrgh17
https://healthy.kaiserpermanente.org/southern-california/front-door
https://www.cigna.com/
http://www.vsp.com/
http://www.inspirafinancial.com/
https://www.liveandworkwell.com/content/en/public.html
https://www.unum.com/
https://www.zurichna.com/
https://presents.voya.com/EBRC/Claremont
https://presents.voya.com/EBRC/Claremont
https://www.tiaa.org/public/
https://www.myaip.com/
https://www.araglegal.com/authenticate
https://benefits.petinsurance.com/the-claremont-colleges
https://www.zurichna.com/en
http://www.medicare.gov/
https://chcsbc.org/
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